Ergebnisliste Prifung

Turnier

Zweibriicken
=1 Ort: Zweibriicken

=1 Beginn: 16.03.2012
=1 Nennschluss: 20.02.2012 18:00 Uhr
Priifung: 9 am 18.03.2012 Springpriifung KI1.S*

= Preis der Stiftung Landgestiit Zweibriicken

Zucht

P PI Nr Pferd Verb Vater

P 001 0098 Centa Beh ZW Cento

P 002 0314 Podolski Pol. Efez

P 003 0195 Ferruccio 2 Hann Fabriano

P 004 0164 Crisanta Holst Caretino

P 005 0329 Qui Lago ZW Quidam's Rubin

P 006 0030 Balida de Westf  Baloubet du Rouet
Baloubet

P 007 0111 Charleston 39  Holst  Carpaccio

Van Schijndel's
P 008 0386 Withney H BWP  Darco
P 009 0023 Asandroj Westf  Arpeggio

P 010 0120 Chico Jumper ~ Holst =~ Chambertin

P 011 0031 Baloue 2 Old Balou du Rouet

P 012 0161 Couleur Noire ZW Couleur—Rubin

P 013 0406 Zazoe 2 KWPN Mermus R

P 014 0096 Celantano OS Celano

P 015 0396 Vis a Vis 10 Holst  Quidam de Revel

P 016 0025 Atlanta 474 KWPN

Ergebnis

0/46.85

0/48.79
0/48.85

0/49.87

0/50.10

0/50.36
0/51.31

0/51.68

0/53.25

0.5/55.24

0.5/55.39
0.5/55.81

1.25/58.23

Reiter/ Verein
Fahrer
RV
Hauter, Grofsteinhauserhof
Steffen
e.V.
RV
Biilles, Diana Montabaur—Horressen 0/47.88
e.V.
Oberle, Anne RFV Zweibriicken e.V.0/48.48
Haﬁmann, RV Lienene.V.
Toni
HaBmann, RV Lienene.V.
Toni
Schifer, RSV Kishofen
Karsten
RFV
Rubly, Bundenbacherhohe
Andreas
e.V.
Schmidt, RSG Barbarossa
Wolfgang Kaiserslautern e.V.
Mulle.r, ReitSC Walshausen
Kerstin
Hornung Dr., RV Ubstadt—Weiher
Michael 1975
RV
Biilles, Diana Montabaur—Horressen
e.V.
RFV
Rubly, Bundenbacherhohe
Andreas
e.V.
Miiller, RFV Dhiinn e.V.
Louisa
Ries, Patricia Club Hippique
Beaufort
Krapf, RFC Bad Kreuznach
Theresa e.V.
Gruber, Ken

4/47.03



017 0095 Cecilia 17 Holst  Carpaccio
018 0010 Ajaccio 13 Rhld Acord II
019 0167 Crunchip Hann Contendro 1
020 0307 Paulin 5 Rhld Polytraum
Landjonker
021 0255 Lasse G Old (Fruhling)
022 0017 Arcasia Grpf.o.R Unbekannt
023 0223 Griseldi 3 Hess Giorgio
024 0020 Arisma T Rhld Acorado’s Ass
. Kashmir van
025 0308 Pegase de Virton SF Schuttershof
026 0341 Quo Vada Westf  Quo Vados I
027 0398 Viter KWPN Neckar
028 0393 Violanta KWPN Pacific
Kobold v. Karondo
0250418 Schloesslihof CH.Wb v.Schlosslihof
030 0389 Vera 75 Holst Contender
031 0085 Cassandra 241  Holst Colman
032 0143 Con Cornet S~ Westf  Cornet Obolensky
033 0256 Laverin de Saar ZW Lavarin
034 0076 Casanova 405 ZW Colander
035 0142 Con Caletto-R  ZW Concept
036 0110 Charanto 2 Holst Charisma
037 0309 Pegasus 363 ZW Power Light
038 0342 Rafinesse 24 Holst ~ Rheinsberg
Ebro van't Triomphe de
039 0180 Palmenhof BWP Muze
040 0421 Corea Fight Holst  Visa Carthago Z
041 0303 Pablito 8 Old Pablo
042 0149 Cool Casanova 2 Holst Cassini II
043 0274 Lord Agrosad ~ Old Landgold

Herbert,
Bernd

Gruber, Ken

Cavaliers Reunis
Luxembourgeois

RFV Viernheim e.V.

Cavaliers Reunis
Luxembourgeois

4/48.52

4/48.59

Oberle, Anne RFV Zweibriicken e.V.4/48.91

Zewe,
Anuschka
Spielmann,
Jens
Bischoff,
Melanie

Schmidt, Axel

Kneissl,
Claudia
Ritter,
Maximilian

Eberle, Nina

Miiller,
Louisa

Schmidt, Axel

Treiber,
Giinter

Schifer,
Karsten

RV Schaumberg e.V.

RFV Grofwelzheim
u.U.e.V.

RSG Barbarossa
Kaiserslautern e.V.

RFV Weisenheim am

Sand e.V.

RC Gut Neuhaus
Grevenbroich
RSG Barbarossa
Kaiserslautern e.V.

Club der Pferdefreunde

Goch/Rheinla
RFV Dhiinn e.V.

RFV Weisenheim am

Sand e.V.
RV Eppelheim

RSV Kishofen

4/49.62

4/49.80

4/50.11

4/52.10

4/52.44

4.25/54.45

4.5/55.34

4.5/55.58

5/57.57

5.25/58.54

6.75/65

Horn, Manuel RFV Framersheim e.V.8/50.30

HaBmann,
Toni

RV Lienene.V.

Woll, Andreas REV

Bischoff,
Melanie

Neunkirchen—City e.V.

RSG Barbarossa
Kaiserslautern e.V.

Ruppert, Jorg RFV Wittlich e.V.

Gruber, Ken

Hauter,
Steffen

Zewe,
Anuschka

Cavaliers Reunis
Luxembourgeois
RV
Grofsteinhauserhof
e.V.

RV Schaumberg e.V.

Beyer, Thies RFV Illtal e.V.

Treiber,
Giinter
Betz, Niklas
Ritter,
Maximilian
Wagner,

RV Eppelheim

RFV Limbach e.V.
RSG Barbarossa
Kaiserslautern e.V.
RSV Kishofen

8/50.73

8/52.17

8/52.62
8/52.82
10/61.21

12/52.53

12.5/55.39

12.75/56.69

13.25/58.63
13.25/58.78
15/65.09
16/53.29



000 0281 Luitpold 9
000 0005 Acorada 14

000 0351 Rubin Rouge 5

oS

SAnha

Old

Ludwig von
Bayern

Acorado 11

Rubin—Royal

Frank
Ackermann, RSCenter Ettringen

Marvin e.V. Ausgesch.
Hahn—Richter,Horseteam Bayreuth

. Ausgesch.
Kevin e.V.
Rupp, CorinnaRFG Gerensrech Aufg./Verz.

Altforweiler e. V.
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